
Gym Class Heroes
Christine

OPEN GYM

Baby Gym
Jenna

Baby Gym
Jenna

Bells & Core
Stephen

Low Impact Fitness
Rebecca

Little Rebels Music 
12:15 - 1pm

Strength Circuit
Brennan

Strength Circuit
Jenna

Baby Gym
Jenna

Free Flowga
Harlee

Low Impact Pilates
Harlee

HIIT & Flow
Harlee

Gym Class Heroes
Rebecca

Baby Gym

Gym Class Heroes
Kyle

Upper Body Sweat
Harlee

OPEN GYM & KIDS ZONE CLASSES -
BURLINGTON

Monday

6:15AM

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

8:15AM

9:15AM

10:15AM

11:15AM

12:15PM

1:15PM

2:15PM

3:15PM

4:15PM

6:15PM

7:15PM

OPEN GYM

Power Pilates
Harlee

Baby Gym
Jenna

Baby Gym
Jenna

HIIT The Legs
Jenna

Super Circuit
Rebecca

5:15PM
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