



OPEN GYM & KIDS ZONE CLASSES - BURLINGTON

OPEN GYM
ZONE

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:15AM							
8:15AM						OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM
9:15AM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM
10:15AM			OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM + KIDS ZONE	OPEN GYM + KIDS ZONE
11:15AM	OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM + KIDS ZONE	OPEN GYM + KIDS ZONE
12:15PM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM			
1:15PM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM		
2:15PM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM		
3:15PM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM		
4:15PM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM			
5:15PM	OPEN GYM + KIDS ZONE						
6:15PM	OPEN GYM + KIDS ZONE						
7:15PM	OPEN GYM + KIDS ZONE						